TORRANCE

Press Release

Police Department July 25, 2019



STRATEGIC PLANNING WORKSHOPS

The Torrance Police Department is currently developing a Strategic Plan which will serve as the organization's roadmap for the next three years. It is vital to get input from our community so we can effectively identify and meet the needs of the residents and businesses we serve. The Torrance Police Department aims to uphold the organizational values and enhance the partnership we enjoy with our community. Participants can choose either of the listed two-hour workshops:

Tuesday, August 20, 2019 at 6:00 PM

at the Commission Meeting Room – West Annex 3031 Torrance Boulevard, Torrance CA 90503

Wednesday, August 21, 2019 at 6:00 PM

at the Torrance Cultural Arts, Garden Room B 3330 Civic Center Drive, Torrance CA 90503

Seating is limited. Please RSVP via DMegerdichian@TorranceCA.gov



Sergeant Alexander Martinez
Torrance Police Department Public Information Officer
(310) 618-5688
AMartinez@TorranceCa.Gov ###